

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	70073
Full Product Name	Luxurious Vegetarian Pâté Hamper
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Onion marmalade: Onions, sugar, sherry, olive oil. Black Olive Pate: Black Olives, olive oil, oregano, salt. Green Olive Pate: Green Olives (olives, water, salt, lactic acid), olive oil, oregano. Mushroom and truffle pate: Mushrooms (white, shiitake, oyster), butter (milk) , leeks, peanuts , truffle, salt.
May contain statements	
Net Quantity in grams	85g per Jar x 4 jars
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage instructions	Cool dry place, once open refrigerate and use within 5 days
Manufacturer's name and address	La Cuna Plaza de Juan Polo, Peralejo, 28211, Madrid
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
24/04/25				